
CATALOGUE

2015



Safe Pocket® - Catalogue 2015 © tous droits réservés. www.safe-pocket.com— 1 —

Sommaire
Introduction .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

Désirez-vous .limiter .votre .empreinte .écologique .?  .   .   .   .   .   . 3

Les .impératifs .d’un .dispositif .médical .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4

Que .signifie .«Made .in .Luxembourg» .?  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

Les .grandes .marques .participent .à .votre .réussite  .  .  .  .  . 6

5 .astuces .marketing .au .sujet .du .préservatif .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7

CLASSIC BOX

Pochette .64uno .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 8

Boite .64unoPlus  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9

Boite .64duo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10

Boite .64trio .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

Pochette .70uno .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12

Pochette .35uno .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
PACKING ACCESSORIES

Cartons .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 29

Sachets .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 29

Palettes .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 29

Divers .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 30

BULK

Préservatifs .en .vrac  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 31

Préservatifs .en .pochettes .décorées  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34

Lubrifiants .en .vrac .& .autres .articles .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 35

LOVE ACCESSORIES

Bijoux .Indiscrets .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 36

VENDING BOX

Boite .59quatro  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15

Boite .72x57x17 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 16

Boite .88x55x23 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 17

Boite .70x55x10 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 18

Présentoir-comptoir .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 19

Distributeur .mécanique .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 20

OTHER BOX

Pochette .Allumettes .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 23

Pochette .70uno .Keyring .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 24

Boite .62duo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 25

Boite .82duo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 26

Boite .55duo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 27

Boite .60cubo  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 28

FEMALE BOX

Pochette .FEMINA   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

TIN BOX

Boite .carrée   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

Boite .cœur  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 22



Safe Pocket® - Catalogue 2015 © tous droits réservés. www.safe-pocket.com— 2 —

Afin .de .vous .garantir .un . label .de .qualité, . la .marque .Safe .Pocket® .est .
née .en .2007 .de . l’aboutissement .de . toute . l’énergie .et .des .expériences .
développées . par . Ad-corner . S A   . Depuis, . Safe . Pocket® . a . progressé . et .
s’est . développée . sur . le . plan . international . pour . satisfaire . vos . besoins .
européens .et .mondiaux  .Bien .connue .sur .le .marché, .Safe .Pocket® .met .
à . votre .disposition .son .«know .how» .de . la .pochette .à .préservatif, . tant .
dans . sa . réalisation . que . dans . son . impression, . ainsi . que . ses . rapports .
privilégiés .avec .les .fabricants .de .préservatifs  .

Safe .Pocket® .s’engage .à .offrir .un .service .clientèle .de .qualité, .à .l’écoute .
de . vos . attentes, . proposant . les . meilleures .conditions . avec . une . qualité .
de .produit .irréprochable  .Les .valeurs .d’excellence .et .du .travail .bien-fait .
font .parties .également .de .ses .engagement  .Les .certifications .ISO .13485 .
et . ISO . 9001 . sont . d’ailleurs . la . preuve . du . sérieux . du . suivi . des . normes .
européennes .et .de .la .rigueur .du .travail .effectué 

Introduction
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Désirez-vous limiter votre empreinte écologique ?
Cela . tombe . bien, . nous . aussi .! . Soyons . réaliste, . toutes . nos .
démarches . sur . Terre . ont . un . impact . sur . l’environnement, .
car .ils .nécessitent, .de .par .leur .production, .leur .emballage .et .
leur .livraison, .des .matières .premières .et .de .l’énergie  .Mais .
certains .gestes .et .certains .produits .sont .plus .respectueux .
de . l’environnement . que . d’autres, . nos . choix . ont . donc . de .
l’importance 

Dans . le . projet . d’un . développement . durable, . l’énergie .
électrique . utilisée . dans . les . bureaux . et . pour . le .
conditionnement . des . préservatifs . est . chez . nous, . 100% .
produite . à . partir . d’énergie . renouvelable  . De . plus, . nos .
prestataires . ont . également . été . choisis . pour . leur . respect .
écologique . ou . leur . proximité, . la . plupart . des . imprimés . et .
des .livraisons .sont .écologiquement .neutres 

Presque . 100% . des . articles . en . papier . proposés . dans . ce .
catalogue .sont .imprimés .sur .un .papier .certifié .FSC® .(Forest .
Stewardship .Council)  .Ce .label .indique, .lorsqu’il .est .apposé .
sur .un .produit .en .bois .ou .en .papier, .que .celui-ci .provient .
d’une . forêt . gérée . durablement  . Il . garanti . non . seulement .
une .origine .responsable .du .produit .mais .aussi .un .contrôle .
de . chaque . maillon . de . la . chaîne . de . commercialisation/
transformation, . depuis . la . forêt . d’où . le . produit . est . issu .
jusqu’au .consommateur .final  .Safe .Pocket® .est .membre .de .
FSC® .Luxembourg 
FSC .Trademark .© .1996 .Forest .Stewardship .Council .A C 
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Les impératifs d’un dispositif médical
Les .préservatifs .et .les .gels .lubrifiants .sont .des .dispositifs .
médicaux  .Même .si .leur .distribution .reste .libre, .ces .produits .
sont .régits .par .certaines .obligations 

La .norme .CE .est .obligatoire .! .Afin .de .protéger .le .consommateur .
final .et .de .répondre .aux .normes .européennes .en .vigueurs, .la .
conformité .CE .est .indispensable .pour .les .dispositifs .médicaux  .
Le .sigle .CE .est .apposé .sur .l’emballage .aluminium .du .produit .
ainsi .que .que .sur .l’emballage .en .papier 

Le . fabricant . et . l’atelier . de . montage . doivent . être . certifiés . .
ISO . 13485  . Cette . certification . assure . la . traçabilité . des .
articles . mis . sur . le . marché . ainsi . que . le . contrôle . de . leur .
stockage . et . de . leur . conservation  . Safe . Pocket® . possède .
cette . certification . ainsi . que . la . 9001 . et . vérifie . que . chaque .
fournisseur .est .également .certifié  .

Notre . gestion . du . système . qualité . vous . garantit . la .
concordance .des .numéros .de .lots .ainsi .que .l’impression .des .
mentions .légales .selon .la .directive .européenne  .La .présence .
du .mode .d’emploi .lors .de .la .distribution .du .préservatif .est .
également .une .obligation, .c’est .pourquoi . il .est . imprimé .à .
l’intérieur .de .la .pochette .dans .la .(les) .langue(s) .nationale(s) .
du .pays .de .diffusion 

En . finalité, . même . si . le . préservatif . est . souvent . considéré .
comme .un .produit .«fun», . il .n’en .est .pas .moins .un .produit .
extrêment . sérieux  . Les . grandes . marques . sont . parfois .
un . peu . plus . chères . mais . garantissent . une . qualité . et . une .
application .des .règles .irréprochables 

13485
C E R T I F I E D

9001
C E R T I F I E D

13485
C E R T I F I E D

9001
C E R T I F I E D
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Que signifie «Made in Luxembourg» ?
Safe .Pocket® .a .reçu . le . label .«Made . in .Luxembourg», .cela .
signifie . que . la . production . est . entièrement . réalisée . au .
Grand-Duché .de .Luxembourg 

Bien .évidement, .les .préservatifs .ne .sont .pas .fabriqués .dans .
notre . petit . pays  . Le . latex . de . caoutchouc . naturel . provient .
principalement . d’Asie . et . les . grandes . marques . ont . leurs .
usines .dans .ces .pays .d’orient 

Mais .revenons .à .notre .label .«Made .in .Luxembourg», .il .vous .
garantit .une .production .du .sur-emballage .personnalisé .sur .
le . territoir . luxembourgeois  . Nos . bureaux . et . nos . ateliers .
de . montage . y . sont . installés . et . une . grande . partie . de . nos .
partenaires .également, .les .autres .étant .généralement .tout .
proche .du .Luxembourg 

Nous .affichons .donc .fièrement .l’origine .de .notre .savoir-faire .!
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Les grandes marques participent à votre réussite
Safe . Pocket® . vous . offre . les . plus . grandes . marques . de .
préservatifs .présentent .sur .le .marché .européen  .Toutes .ces .
marques .sont .issues .de .grands .groupes .ou .de .sociétés .dont .
le .sérieux .et .l’approche .qualité .font .la .notoriété 

Parce . que . la . qualité . du . produit . distribué . par . votre . client .
véhicule .son .image .de .marque, .au .tant .choisir .un .préservatif .
de . qualité . et . dont . le . service . consommateur . rassure .
également .l’utilisateur .final 

De .plus, .ces .différentes .marques .vous .apportent .un .choix .
très . étendu . quant . aux . différents . arômes, . couleurs . et .
grandeurs .disponibles 

Sans .nul .doute, .les .marques .vous .raviront .et .votre .client .en .
sera .tout .aussi .satisfait 
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5 astuces marketing au sujet du préservatif
Pas . toujours . évident . de . positionner . le . préservatif . auprès .
de . ses . clients . et . pourtant, . il . y . a . mille . et . une . raisons . de .
proposer .cet .article .et .de .réussir .sa .vente 

1  . .Le .préservatif .est .un .produit .peu coûteux  .Comparé .aux .
multitudes .d’objets .promotionnels, .le .préservatif .est .très .
compétitif  . De . plus, . sa . distribution . gratuite . reste . très .
appréciée .auprès .de .la .jeunesse 

2  . .Le . préservatif . est . un . produit . qui . marque les esprits  .
Même . si . cet . article . entre . de . plus . en . plus . dans . nos .
mœurs, .le .préservatif .frappe .néanmoins .toujours .par .son .
originalité .et .par .son .audace  .

3  . .Osez . l’humour .! . Ajoutez . une . petite . touche . humoristique .
au . message . véhiculé . sur . l’emballage . et . la . campagne .
promotionnelle .de .votre .client .sera .dores-et-déjà .réussie 

4  . .Proposez .le .petit .plus .«Santé» .que .votre .client .offrira .à .sa .
cible  .Ajoutez .le .nœud .rouge .et .organisez .la .distribution .le .
1er .décembre, .journée .mondiale .de .lutte .contre .le .sida, .ou .
donnez .l’idée .à .votre .client .de .soutenir .une .association .par .
un .sponsoring 

5  . .Parce .qu’il .est .utilisé .par .tout .le .monde .et .à .tout .âge, . .le .
préservatif . ne . cible . pas . uniquement . les . jeunes . et . se .
décline . dans . tous les secteurs d’activité, . du . club . de .
foot . à . l’automobile, . des . assurances . aux . opticiens, . des .
transporteurs .aux .mutuelles, .etc 

On vous protège

Protection rapprochée

Sortez couvert

Anti-virus

Sexy

Le temps des cerises

L’étanchéité jusqu’au bout

Parlons sécurité



Dimensions :  64 x 64 mm

Contenu :   1 préservatif

Impression :    offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :   à partir de 50 unités

Support :    papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :   2 à 3 semaines

Conditionnement :    en sachet de 500 pièces 

mise en carton de 2.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Options possibles :  - impression en Pantone 

  - autres conditionnements 

  - présentoir de 50 pièces 

  - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

  - ...
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  

par étiquette

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - présentoir de 50 pièces 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  

par étiquette

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Vue intérieure

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 5 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  1 préservatif

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 250 pièces 

mise en carton de 2.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Boite 64unoPlus
©

 2
01

3 
/ 6

4u
no

+
 / w

w
w

.s
af

e-
po

ck
et

.c
om

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  

par étiquette

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - présentoir de 36 pièces 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...
Vue intérieure
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 8 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  - 2 préservatifs 

 - 1 préservatif + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 200 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.200 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg / 14 kg

Boite 64duo
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  

par étiquette

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - présentoir de 24 pièces 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 12 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  - 3 préservatifs 

 - 2 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 100 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg / 14 kg

Boite 64trio
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Fermeture  
manuelle

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...

Dimensions : 70 x 70 mm

Contenu :  1 préservatif

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  2 à 3 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 500 pièces 

mise en carton de 2.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Pochette 70uno
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Fermeture  
manuelle

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...

Dimensions : 35 x 72 mm

Contenu :  1 préservatif rectangulaire

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  2 à 3 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 500 pièces 

mise en carton de 2.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg

Pochette 35uno

DE  Keine Verhütungsmethode bietet 100%igen Schutz vor Schwangerschaft oder Ansteckung mit HIV/
Aids oder anderen sexuell übertragbaren Krankheiten. Bitte lesen Sie vor Gebrauch die Gebrauchsanleitung. 
Hergestellt aus Naturgummi (Latex). Ein Kondom nur einmal verwenden. Kühl und trocken lagern, keiner 
direkten Sonneneinstrahlung aussetzen. Gebrauchsanweisung : 1. Reißen Sie die Folie auf und entnehmen 
Sie das Kondom. Passen Sie auf mit scharfen Gegenständen wie Fingernägel oder Schmuck. 2. Setzen Sie 
das Kondom auf den erigierten Penis. Vermeiden Sie körperlichen Kontakt, bevor das Kondom angebracht ist. 
3. Nach dem Samenerguss den Penis vor der Erschlaffung zurückziehen. Halten Sie das Kondom am Rand 
fest, damit es nicht abgleitet. 4. Werfen Sie gebrauchte Kondome in den Abfalleimer, niemals in die Toilette.  
5. Gleitmittel auf Ölbasis, Massageöl oder gleichzeitige äußerliche Anwendung von Medikamenten an Penis oder 
Vagina kann die Zuverlässigkeit des Kondoms beeinträchtigen. Bitte fragen Sie Ihren Arzt oder Apotheker.
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MoreAmore is a trademark of  
Bizzy Diamond BV, Jac.P. Thijsseweg 1F,  
2408 ER Alphen a/d Rijn-NL www.moreamore.eu

Vue intérieure



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  
manuelle

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Dimensions : 85 x 127 mm

Contenu :  1 préservatif féminin

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 100 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.000 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 18 kg

Pochette FÉMINA

1 2 3 4 5 6

FR   A usage unique seulement.

Conseils :
1.  Mettez-vous dans une position confortable : couchée, assise 

ou debout avec un pied posé sur une chaise. 
2.  Pour plus de confort, utiliser des lubrifiants à base d’eau 

ou d’huile.
3. Ajouter du lubrifiant si :  
    •  La bague extérieure est poussée à l’intérieur du vagin,
   • Le pénis ne glisse pas bien,
   •  On entend des bruits pendant les rapports sexuels.
 

Mode d’emploi :
1.  Frotter le préservatif pour bien répartir le lubrifiant.
2. Maintenir la bague et la pincer. 
3. Introduire le préservatif aussi loin que possible. 
4.  Pousser vers le haut. Veiller à ce que le préservatif ne soit 

pas tordu.
5.  Pendant les rapports sexuels, guider le pénis à l’intérieur 

du préservatif.
6.  Pincer la bague extérieure en la faisant tourner. Retirer le 

préservatif et le jeter dans une poubelle. Ne le jetez pas 
dans les toilettes.

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK.   

© 2014/Femina/www.safe-pocket.com

Vue intérieure



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - distributeur automatique 

 - ...
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Boite 59quatro

Distributeur Impression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi.
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Dimensions : 59 x 62 mm x 18 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   - 3 ou 4 préservatifs 

- 2 préservatifs + 2 gels lubrifiant 

- 3 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :  carton 270g de grande qualité 

Délai de livraison :  4 à 5 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 800 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 13 kg



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - distributeur automatique 

 - ...
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Distributeur Impression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi.
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Dimensions : 72 x 57 mm x 17 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   - 3 préservatifs 

- 2 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 1 000 unités

Support :  carton 270g de grande qualité 

Délai de livraison :  4 à 5 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 600 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 8 kg

Boite 72x57x17



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - distributeur automatique 

 - ...
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Distributeur Impression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi.
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Dimensions : 88 x 55 mm x 23 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   - 3 ou 4 préservatifs 

- 2 préservatifs + 2 gels lubrifiant 

- 3 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 1 000 unités

Support :  carton 270g de grande qualité 

Délai de livraison :  4 à 5 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 500 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 8 kg

Boite 88x55x23



Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - distributeur automatique 

 - ...
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Distributeur Impression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi.
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Dimensions : 55 x 70 mm x 10 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   - 2 préservatifs 

- 1 préservatif + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 1 000 unités

Support :  carton 270g de grande qualité 

Délai de livraison :  4 à 5 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 1 500 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 14 kg

Boite 70x55x10
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...

Dimensions : 200 x 135 mm x 68 mm (hauteur)

Contenu :   - 50 pochettes 64uno ou 64unoPlus 

- 36 boites 64duo 

- 24 boites 64trio

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

Quantité :  à partir de 250 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC® 

Délai de livraison :  2 à 3 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 40 présentoirs 

60x40x45 cm - 13 kg

Impression CMJN

Présentoir-comptoir

Papier certifié FSC

Existe aussi en version non-imprimée, 
avec ou sans autocollant personnalisé, 

disponible à l’unité
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Le distributeur peut changer de forme, de taille et/ou de 

mécanisme dans le courant de l’année. 

N’hésitez pas à nous demander des informations.

Dimensions : 450 x 180 mm x 100 mm (épaisseur)

Prévu pour :   - boites 59quatro - boites 64duo 

- boites 64duo  - boites 72x57x17 

- boites 64trio  - boites 70x55x10

Monnayeur : à la demande

Impression :  digital quadri CMJN

Quantité :  à partir de 10 unités

Délai de livraison :  6 à 8 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton par 1 unité 

13 kg

Placement et entretien par vos soins

Impression CMJN

Distributeur mécanique
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Impression CMJN
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Dimensions : 65 x 65 mm x 18 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   à la demande 

exemple :  

2 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant  

+ 1 dépliant publicitaire/mode d’emploi

Impression :   quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

mode d’emploi sur dépliant papier 

Quantité :  à partir de 10 000 unités

Support :   boite métallique avec charnière

Délai de livraison :  environ 15 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 400 unités 

55x35x28 cm - 10 kg

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone

Boite Carrée
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Boite Cœur

Impression CMJN
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Dimensions : 82 x 78 mm x 21 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :   à la demande 

exemple :  

2 préservatifs + 1 gel lubrifiant  

+ 1 dépliant publicitaire/mode d’emploi

Impression :   quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

mode d’emploi sur dépliant papier 

Quantité :  à partir de 5 000 unités

Support :   boite métallique

Délai de livraison :  environ 15 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 200 unités 

36x28x44 cm - 10 kg

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi.

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 3 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  1 préservatif

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 10 000 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines (selon quantité)

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 500 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.000 unités 

30x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Pochette Allumettes

Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN
Fermeture  

1 point métal
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*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...
Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

Fermeture  
manuelle

Dimensions : 70 x 70 mm

Contenu :  1 préservatif

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 100 pièces 

mise en carton de 800 unités 

40x30x45 cm - 11 kg

Pochette

70uno Keyring

Vue intérieure
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...Fermeture  
manuelle

Dimensions : 62 x 62 mm x 5 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  - 1 ou 2 préservatifs 

 - 1 préservatif + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 8 000 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 200 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.600 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

Boite 62duo

Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...Fermeture  
manuelle
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...Fermeture  
manuelle

Dimensions : 82 x 62 mm x 5 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  - 1 ou 2 préservatifs 

 - 1 préservatif + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 8 000 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 200 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.600 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

Boite 82duo
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure
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Papier certifié FSCImpression CMJN

*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...Fermeture  
manuelle

Dimensions : 55 x 70 mm x 5 mm (épaisseur)

Contenu :  - 1 ou 2 préservatifs 

 - 1 préservatif + 1 gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 10 000 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   en sachet de 200 pièces 

mise en carton de 1.600 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

Boite 55duo
©

 2
01

3 
/ 6

4u
no

 / w
w

w
.s

af
e-

po
ck

et
.c

om

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Vue intérieure
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*  Impression intérieure réservée au mode d’emploi 
personnalisation possible mais espace limité.
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Options possibles : - impression en Pantone 

 - autres conditionnements 

 - impression sur papiers spéciaux 

 - ...
Papier certifié FSC Impression CMJN

Dimensions : 60 x 60 mm x 60 mm (hauteur)

Contenu :  - de 8 à 12 préservatifs 

 - ou mix avec gel lubrifiant

Impression :   offset quadri CMJN sur l’extérieur 

1 couleur noire à l’intérieur * 

Quantité :  à partir de 500 unités

Support :   papier blanc 260g de grande qualité  

certifié FSC®

Délai de livraison :  3 à 4 semaines

Conditionnement :   mise en carton de 324 unités 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Boite 60cubo



Contenu Dimensions

�� 2�000�unités 60�x�40�x�45�cm

� �1�200�unités� (64duo) 60�x�40�x�45�cm

�� 1�000�unités 40�x�30�x�45�cm

�� 500�unités 40�x�33�x�22�cm

�� 100�unités 24�x�22�x�12�cm

Contenu Dimensions

�� 32�000�unités� (64uno) 120�x�80�x�(h)�190�cm

� �24�000�unités� (64uno) 120�x�80�x�(h)�145�cm

�� 19�200�unités� (64duo) 120�x�80�x�(h)�190�cm

� �14�400�unités� (64duo) 120�x�80�x�(h)�145�cm

Contenu Dimensions

�� 500�unités 42�x�47�cm�-�60�µ

� 250�unités 42�x�47�cm�-�60�µ

�� 200�unités� (64duo) 42�x�47�cm�-�60�µ

�� 144�unités 30�x�40�cm�-�60�µ

�� 100�unités 30�x�40�cm�-�60�µ

�� 50�unités 23�x�30�cm�-�60�µ

�� 25�unités 16�x�26�cm�-�60�µ

�� 10�unités 16�x�22�cm�-�50�µ

Safe�Pocket®�-�Catalogue�2015�©�tous�droits�réservés.� www.safe-pocket.com— 29 —
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Article Description

 Grip Attache autocollante / suspension Eurolock

Bande pour grip
Bande plastique munie de crochet pour accrocher  

les produits munis d’un grip de suspension

Colle Dot
Boule de colle pour coller les articles sur un carton, 

une brochure, etc.

Manchon PE
Mise sous film plastique du produit  

par manchon rétractable

Dépliant
Impression et insertion à l’intérieur d’une pochette, 

d’un dépliant à plusieurs volets 

Agrafage Travaux d’agrafage tel que cavalier, etc.

Divers
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Préservatifs en vrac B
ul

k

Manix Natural
box 144 pcs

Manix Kingsize
box 144 pcs

Manix SKYN
box 144 pcs

ESP Natural
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Pink Love
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Air Thin
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Sense
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Cherry
bulk 144 pcs

ESP TuttiFrutti
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Cognac
bulk 144 pcs

ESP IrishCream
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Orange
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Orange TripleSec
bulk 144 pcs



Safe Pocket® - Catalogue 2015 © tous droits réservés. www.safe-pocket.com— 32 —

Préservatifs en vrac B
ul

k

Pasante Regular
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Chocolate 
vrac 144 pcs

Halo Apple
vrac 1.000 pcs

Pasante Ribs&Dots
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (Y)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Cooling / Warming 
vrac 144 pcs

Halo Kiwi
vrac 1.000 pcs

Pasante Strawberry 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (G)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Delay 
vrac 144 pcs

Halo Very Berry
vrac 1.000 pcs

Pasante Trim
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (R)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Dotted 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Heart 4x
box 100 pcs

Pasante Tropical
vrac 144 pcs

(Coco, mangue et ananas)

Pasante Naturelle (W)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante ExtraSafe 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante KingSize 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Sensitive
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Black
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante FizzyCola 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Large
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Female FC2
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Blueberry
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Glow 
vrac 144 pcs

Pasante Ribbed
vrac 144 pcs

Box 144 pcs Bulk 144 pcs
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Préservatifs en vrac B
ul
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MAM Long Foil
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Mandarine
box 100 pcs

MAM Natural
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Mangue
box 100 pcs

MAM Dots&Ribs
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Menthe
box 100 pcs

MAM Pomme
boite 100 pcs

MAM Fraise
box 100 pcs

MAM Banane
box 100 pcs

MAM Bubblegum
box 100 pcs

MAM Chocolat
box 100 pcs

Ormelle féminin
box 72 pcs

Durex Natural Durex RealFeeling
Pas de vrac possible
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B
ul

kPréservatifs en pochettes décorées

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

ARCM
OUS/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

Apple
lovers

2017/02DC2522G

HAPPLE1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom apple fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. 
Nominal width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Apfel-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom 
mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé pomme avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom apple smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2019/034364

HEART1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

KCALM
1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

BIGM
OUS/1
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

Very Berryexperience

2017/02DC2522V

HBERRY1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom very berry fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. 
Nominal width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Very Berry-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom 
mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé «biaes» avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom very berry smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2019/034364

HEART2/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

KCALM
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

KiwiKiwiparty

2017/02DC2522K
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom kiwi fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal 
width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Kiwi-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit 
Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé kiwi avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom kiwi smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2019/034364
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.
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Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Décor «Moustache»
En display ou en sachet de 50 pcs avec ou sans grip

Décor «Fruits»
En display ou en sachet de 50 pcs avec ou sans grip

Décor «Cœur»
En display ou en sachet de 50 pcs avec ou sans grip

Décor «Keep Calm»
En display ou en sachet de 50 pcs avec ou sans grip

De nouvelles collections seront créées au fil du temps, informez-vous.
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kLubrifiants en vrac & Autres articles

Lubrifiant Luxgel 5g
box 1.000 pcs

Digues buccales en latex
4 arômes : Chocolat, Fraise,Menthe et Myrtille

box 36 pcs

Ethylotest - taux 0,5 g/l
personnalisé ou non personnalisé

Min. de commande 1.000 pcs

Bonchons d’oreilles
SNR 37 dB - emballés par paire

box 200 pcs

Digues buccales sans latex
box 15 pcs

Lubrifiant Manix 4,5g
box 576 pcs

Autres
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Bougie de massage
box 1 pc

Ensemble love box
existe aussi en blanc

Ensemble love-pack vert
1 plumeau + 1 masque + 1 menottes en satin

+ 1 lubrifiant silicone

Ensemble love-pack orange
1 bougie de massage + 1 masque 

+ 1 menottes en satin + 1 lubrifiant silicone

Ensemble love-pack mauve
1 vibromasseur + 1 masque 

+ 1 menotte en satin + 1 lubrifiant silicone

Ensemble love-pack rouge
1 anneau vibrant + 1 masque 

+ 1 menotte en satin + 1 lubrifiant silicone

Masque
box 1 pc

Menottes frou-frou
box 1 pc

Pétales de roses
box 1 pc

Menottes nacre
box 1 pc

Plumeau
box 1 pc

Menottes plumes
box 1 pc

Menottes en satin
box 1 pc

Bandeau-Shhh
box 1 pc

Encens
box 1 pc

Pom pom
box 1 pc

Nous réalisons des Love kits avec des articles au choix - d’autres articles dans d’autres marques sont également disponibles




